Phone: +61 (8)  9451 6011
Facsimile: +61 (8)  9458 5766
Email: sales@transeals.com.au
Web: http://www.transeals.com.au
SM/HD & S/HD
Category
• Seal, Single Acting Rod
Construction

Ød ØD
C
Z
H
20°-30°
1 August 2003
Phone: +61 (8)  9451 6011
Facsimile: +61 (8)  9458 5766
Email: sales@transeals.com.au
Web: http://www.transeals.com.au
SM/HD & S/HD
Rod f8 JS11 +0.25 -0
SM3522-20HD 22.00 35.00 20.00
SM4128-20HD 28.00 41.00 20.00
SM4732-22.5HD 32.00 47.00 22.50
SM5035-22.5HD 35.00 50.00 22.50
SM5136-22.5HD 36.00 51.00 22.50
SM5240-22.5HD 40.00 52.00 22.50
SM5540-22.6HD 40.00 55.00 22.60
SM6040-30HD 40.00 60.00 30.00
SM6045-22.5HD 45.00 60.00 22.50
SM6545-28HD 45.00 65.00 28.00
SM6350-20HD 50.00 63.00 20.00
SM6550-22.5HD 50.00 65.00 22.50
SM7050-30HD 50.00 70.00 30.00
SM7055-22.5HD 55.00 70.00 22.50
SM7555-30HD 55.00 75.00 30.00
SM7560-22.5HD 60.00 75.00 22.50
SM7760-27HD 60.00 77.00 27.00
SM8060-32HD 60.00 80.00 32.00
SM8060-34.9HD 60.00 80.00 34.90
SM8363-27HD 63.00 83.00 27.00
SM8363-29HD 63.00 83.00 29.00
SM8565-29HD 65.00 85.00 29.00
SM8370-25HD 70.00 83.00 25.00
SM8570-22.5HD 70.00 85.00 22.50
SM9070-30HD 70.00 90.00 30.00
SM96.576.5-32.5HD 76.50 96.50 32.50
SM10080-30HD 80.00 100.00 30.00
SM11090-30HD 90.00 110.00 30.00
SM120100-30HD 100.00 120.00 30.00
SM130110-32.5HD 110.00 130.00 32.50
SM140120-30HD 120.00 140.00 30.00
SM160140-28HD 140.00 160.00 28.00
SM170150-28HD 150.00 170.00 28.00
SM205180-35HD 180.00 205.00 35.00
SM215190-35HD 190.00 215.00 35.00
SM225200-35HD 200.00 225.00 35.00
Metric Sizes